

MedicalMine and EMDI to Launch ChARM EHR Suite in the GCC Area



--MedicalMine Inc. and EMDI Emergency Medicine & Disaster Institute has announced a strategic partnership whereby EMDI will resell, implement, market and promote ChARM EHR and the ChARM product suite in the Gulf Cooperation Council region. ChARM EHR, ChARM PHR, RCM, and accompanying mobile and web-based applications are used by healthcare clinics and facilities all over the United States and around the world. This partnership will unite EMDI's expertise as a reputed healthcare management and consultancy firm with MedicalMine's proven, cloud-based platform to automate and streamline healthcare workflows in hospitals and centers of healthcare excellence in the GCC region.

ChARM EHR (electronic health records) can be accessed at <u>http://www.charmehr.com</u>. Information on the EMDI portal for GCC regional access will be soon available at <u>http://www.emdinstitute.co</u>.

Comprehensive systems for healthcare management tend to be expensive and require on-site staff, but ChARM EHR is a cloud-based product with all the required features, and a clean, easy interface, ideally suited for healthcare facilities that want to migrate to an electronic health records system in a cost-effective and timely manner.

"EMDI is a rapidly growing influential player in Bahrain, bringing the best in healthcare technologies to modern healthcare facilities, large and small, in the regional hospitals and surrounding areas," said Dr. Mohamed-Al-Asfoor, MD, Emergency Medicine and Disaster Consultant Managing Director of EMDI. "We are excited to partner with MedicalMine Inc. to bring their technologies to benefit our delivery of excellent patient care and provider satisfaction."

Health IT professionals in the GCC region interested in ChARM EHR for their healthcare centers can request a demo or additional information by contacting Ebrahim Isa, Business Development Section, EMDI, at +973-77054566 or ehreita.co.

For more information on ChARM EHR, visit <u>www.charmehr.com</u>. To get breaking ChARMEHR news, follow the company on Twitter at @charmtracker and on Facebook at <u>www.facebook.com/charmtracker</u>.

Source and image credit: EMDI

Published on : Mon, 29 Jun 2015